�
!
FMV813 Gas Liquid Steam Vortex Flowmeter
MAIN FEATURES
• It can realize the continuous disassembly and disassembly of the sensor.
• It has a wide measuring range, high precision, small pressure loss, high
reliability and long-term stability.
• Simple structure, convenient installation and maintenance, no moving parts,

�
!
ORDER GUIDE
FMV813 Parameter Explanation Order Code
A Typs
1-Flange type
2-Threaded type
3-Quick mounting clamp type
4-Pair clamp
1
B Caliber DN10~1000 (See Above Table )
Please choose specific
diameter needed
C Pressure (MPA)
A ≤0.6           B ≤1          C ≤1.6           D ≤2.5
E ≤4               F ≤6          G ≤10            H ≤16 A
D
Working
temperature
1-≤50°C           2-≤100°C         3-≤150°C          4-≤200°C
5-≤250°C         6- ≤300°C        7-≤350°C 1
E Medium
A-Liquid
B-Gas
C-Steam
A
F Power supply
A - 3.6V battery       B-DC24V.       C- DC12V
D-AC220 with power supply       E-DC3.6V/24V dual power supply
F-DC7.5V battery      G-DC15V battery      H-DC24V battery
B
G Signal output
1-4 ~ 20mA
2-pulse
3-RS485
4 -Hart 4 ~ 20mA
5-RS485 4 ~ 20mA
6-3.6v 4 ~ 20mA
7-DC1 ~ 5V three wire system
2
H Display
A -display
B-split remote transmission display
C-split display
B
I Sensor material
1-304 sensor
2-316 sensor
3-Titanium sensor
4- Hastelloy sensor
5-Platinum level sensor
6-Tantalum sensor
1
J Body material
A-Iron
B-304 stainless steel
C-316 stainless steel
B
K Flange
1-Iron
2-304 stainless steel
3- 316 stainless steel
2
L Explosion proof
grade
A-EXIL BT4
B- EXIL CT4
C-EXIL BT6
D-EXIL CT6
E-General F-protection class IP65
A